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Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
PVC (Polyvinyl Chloride)

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

PPO, GF30 (Polyphenylene Oxide)
PE (Polyethylene)

Stainless steel (AISI)

PBT (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
PPS, GF40 (Polyphenylene Sulfide)
PSU (Polysulfone)

Copper (Cu)

Svhc

Softpex

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)
EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
Silicone

Cellulose fibre

Aluminum Oxide

PP (Polypropene)

Nickel (Ni)

NBR (Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)
Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Paper

HANSAPRISMA

Shower faucet with shower set
4813042133
bd66cd46-d88d-47f3-905f-1dd9b6d15a45
2.878 Kg (iincluding package: 3.792 Kg )

05.11.2024
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

18409
468.6 ¢
20460¢g
1492 g

825¢
$33g
296¢g
2763
%28
195¢g
18.0 ¢
173¢g
98¢
92g
75g
55¢
32¢g
26
128
07¢
058
02

8546 ¢

%

63.96 %
16.28 %
7.09 %
5.18 %
2.87 %
116 %
1.03 %
0.96 %
0.84 %
0.68 %
0.63 %
0.60 %
0.34 %
0.32 %
0.26 %
0.19 %
0.11 %
0.09 %
0.04 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.01%

22.53 %
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